Damer

400m hack damer Tavling:  Finnkampen 2016 Timecoder: Kinovea 30fps
Datum: Sept 4, 2016 Tid fran: Skott
H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 Inlép Mal  FAT Tid Férening/Land 4,94
1. Hilla Uusimaki Split 6,63 10,89 | 15,30 | 19,75 | 24,42 | 29,37 | 34,50 | 39,97 | 45,56 | 51,13 4,26
RE 6,63 4,26 4,41 4,45 4,67 4,95 513 5,47 5,59 5,57 6,26 57,39 Finland 5,59
H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 Inlép M3l  FAT Tid Férening/Land 5,01
2. Viivi Lehikoinen Split 6,92 11,48 | 16,14 | 20,85 | 25,62 | 30,56 | 35,70 | 41,00 | 46,50 | 52,05 4,56
RE 6,92 456 | 4,66 | 471 | 477 | 494 | 514 | 530 | 550 | 5,55 6,36 58,41 Finland 5,55
H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 Hé6 H7 H8 H9 H10 Inlop Mal  FAT Tid Forening/Land 5,01
3. Sofia Johnsson Split 6,94 11,39 | 15,88 | 20,45 | 25,29 | 30,30 | 35,49 | 40,88 | 46,41 | 51,99 4,45
RE 6,94 445 | 4,49 | 457 | 484 | 501 | 519 | 539 | 553 | 5,58 6,51 58,50 Sverige 5,58
H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 Inlop Mal  FAT Tid Férening/Land 5,04
4. Eveliina Maattanen Split 6,78 10,18 | 15,74 | 20,34 | 25,09 | 30,05 | 35,23 | 40,77 | 46,47 | 52,17 3,40
RE 6,78 3,40 | 556 | 460 | 475 | 496 | 518 | 554 | 570 | 5,70 6,55 58,72 Finland 5,70
H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 Inlop Mal  FAT Tid Forening/Land 5,05
5. Hanna Palmqvist Split 6,80 11,33 | 15,94 | 20,61 | 25,52 | 30,56 | 35,76 | 41,16 | 46,61 | 52,28 4,53
RE 6,80 4,53 4,61 4,67 4,91 5,04 5,20 5,40 5,45 5,67 6,66 58,94 Sverige 5,67
H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 Inlop Mal  FAT Tid Forening/Land 5,09
6. Johanna Holmén Svensson  Split 6,94 11,47 | 16,11 | 20,85 | 25,69 | 30,89 | 36,16 | 41,56 | 47,08 | 52,78 4,53
RE 6,94 4,53 4,64 4,74 4,84 5,20 5,27 5,40 5,52 5,70 6,55 59,33 Sverige 5,70

Camera: 30fps Casio F1
Video:Torbjorn Eriksson

Analys: Torbjorn Eriksson
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